ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

Chail Chowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (HP) -175028

NOTIFICATION
Date Sheet for D. Pharmacy_(Regular/Re-appear) End Term Examination (Theory) May/June, 2019
Morning Session (09.30 AM-12:30 PM) 1stYear
Sr. Date of
No Programme Heatiination Day Course code Course name
23/05/2019 | Thursday AUDPH-111 | Pharmaceutics-I
25/05/2019 | Saturday AUDPH-112 | Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I
L ‘;}:*;:‘e‘:gfy 28/05/2019 | Tuesday AUDPH-113 | Pharmacognosy
1. (Regular & |30/05/2019 | Thursday AUDPH-114 | Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology
Re-appear 01/06/2019 | Saturday AUDPH-115 | Human Anatomy & Physiology
04/06/2019 Tuesday AUDPH-116 | Health Education & Community Pharmacy

n.orning Session (09.30 AM-12:30 PM) 2nd Year

;I‘; Programme EXI—]])I?I'i:fla(ng'l Day Course code Course name
22/05/2019 | Wednesday | AyppH-221 | Pharmaceutics-II
24/05/2019 | Frida AUDPH-222 Pharmaceutics Chemistry-II

y
D.zl’nl;a;macy 27/05/2019 | Monday AUDPH-223 | pparmacology & Toxicology
ear
1.
g{egular & 12970572019 Wednesday | AUDPH-224 | pp,1aceutical Jurisprudence
e-appear

31/05/2019 | Friday AUDPH-225 Drug Store and Business Management
03/06/2019 | Monday AUDRH:220 Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy

Students are advised to be present in their respective hall 15 minutes before the commencement of exams.

Notification No.: AU/COE/Date Sheet/2018-19/ 2?70~ S7Z .
Copy To:
1 Dean of Faculty of Pharmacy
2 P.A. to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor
3 P.A. to Registrar.
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